



State of Wisconsin
1997 - 1998 LEGISLATURE

LRBa0070/1
RAC:kmg&jlg:jf

**SENATE AMENDMENT 1,
TO 1997 SENATE BILL 14**

May 15, 1997 – Offered by COMMITTEE ON LABOR, TRANSPORTATION AND FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS.

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
- 2 **1.** Page 6, line 1: after that line insert:
- 3 “(fm) The faculty of the University of Wisconsin–Center System.”
- 4 **2.** Page 6, line 4: delete “and the University of Wisconsin–Center System”.
- 5 **3.** Page 6, line 6: after that line insert:
- 6 “(im) The academic staff of the University of Wisconsin–Center System.”
- 7 **4.** Page 6, line 9: delete “and the University of Wisconsin–Center System”.
- 8 **5.** Page 8, line 19: delete “(g)” and substitute “(fm), (g), (im)”.
- 9 **6.** Page 9, line 20: delete “(g)” and substitute “(fm), (g), (im)”.
- 10 **7.** Page 9, line 25: delete “(g)” and substitute “(fm), (g), (im)”.
- 11 **8.** Page 10, line 12: delete “(g)” and substitute “(fm), (g), (im)”.
- 12 **9.** Page 10, line 17: delete “(g)” and substitute “(fm), (g), (im)”.

